
 
 

 

Christmas & New Year 2023/2024 

Opening times 
 

 Fri 22 Dec Sat 23 Dec Sun 24 Dec Mon 25 Dec Tues 26 Dec Weds 27 Dec Thurs 28 Dec Fri 29 Dec Sat 30 Dec Sun 31 De Mon 1 Jan Tues 2 Jan 

 
Carousel CS 

Open 

Closed from 
12:00 
hours 

Closed Closed Closed Open Open Open 

Closed 
from 
12:00 
hours 

Closed Closed Open 

Frankfurt 
(HOLM) 

Open Closed Closed Closed Open Open Open Open Closed Closed Closed Open 

 
Frankfurt 

Airside 
          Open 

 
Closed Closed Closed Closed Open Open Open 

 
Closed Closed Closed Open 

Birmingham  
Airside Open Closed Closed Closed Closed Open Open Open Closed Closed Closed Open 

 
Coventry Open 

Closed from 
13:00 
hours 

Closed Closed Closed Open Open Open 
Closed from 

13:00 
hours 

Closed Closed Open 

 
Dublin Open 

 

Closed  
 

Closed Closed Closed Open Open Open Closed  Closed Closed Open 

Munich 
Open 

 

Closed 
 

Closed Closed Closed Open 

 
Open Open Closed Closed Closed Open 

Barcelona 
Open 

 
Closed 

 
Closed Closed Open Open 

         
Open Open Closed Closed Closed Open 

Maastricht Open Closed Closed Closed Closed Open Open Open Closed Closed Closed Open 

 


